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CHALLENGE BUFFAJOURNEE N_5 13/12/16

LUCE
GOUACHE 
PIERRE 
142593J 

70 49

11 1.42

BAUDRY 
CHRISTIAN 
018413F 

100

5

49

2.04

FOURMONT 
JEAN 
019187Z 

60

7

41

1.46

NOGENT2
29 49

6 0.59

LEGRON 
JEAN-CLAUDE 

157341Y 

37 49 BROSSERON 
JEAN-CLAUDE 

157442H 4 0.75

22 41

3 0.53

LUCE NOGENT2
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